
FEBUARY 1st 2015 2X PORTSMOUTH
FRISKNEY BOWMEN RESULT SHEET
place name
Gents Longbow
1st Graham
2nd Joe
3rd Roy
4th lan
sth Dan
6th Richard
7th Steve
8th Geoffgth Roger

Ladies Longbow
1st Janet

Junoir Boy Longbow
1st Justin
Znd James

Gents Recurve
1st Allan
Znd Steve
3rd John
4th Rob
sth Roger
6th= Jamie
6th= Peter
8th Ban
9th Steve
1Oth Dave
11th Paul
12th Malcolm

Ladies Recurve
1st Lynn
2nd Michelle

Ladies Compound
1st Emily
2nd Sophie
3rd Stephanie

SCOfe accumulted

White
Lloyd
Harrinson
Limb
Godfrey
Lloyd
Berry
Ball
Dunbar

436
432
400
378
324
289
282
275
218

573
555
s36
533
515
510
510
487
481
465
463
430

2617
2243
1 986
2003
1 760
852
503
806
407

2201
3089
3282
1537
2910
2879
2396

970
955

201 I
22A8
795

3680
3€e3
3?33

2879
3027
1 991

Lloyd

Limb
Bullen

307 1484

944
66

225
66

Hale
Bullen
Aiken
Robinson
Sale
Clay
Wain
Jackson
Jackson
Marshall
Adams
Hoddinott

Fisher
coy

Must
Berckham
Mountney

553
u1

572
548



Gents Compound
1st Tony Hoys
2st Edward Kirk
3rd Geoff Thomas
4th John Fisher

Junior Girl Recurve
1st Jessica White

Ladies Barebow
1st Margaret Marsh

Junior Boys Compound

586 3454
580 39€5 336s
578 3394
562 2187

479 3141

377 1452

527 2352
496 2675
481 1339

534 2861
278 1005
152 171

550 830

1st Sam
2nd Harvey
3rd Joshua

Junior Boys Recurve
1st Jack
2nd Owen
3rd Ollie

Edwards
Hamilton
Tucker

Tucker
McGreecham
Tucker

Junior Girl Compound
1st Charlene Marsh

Husband & Wife John & Lynn Fisher

Team Lincoln Geoff - Allan - Steve

Thank you for all the help in setting up and cleaning aw,

And thankyou for the donated trophies and the raffle pri

Malcolm.


