FEBUARY 1st 2015 2X PORTSMOUTH FRISKNEY BOWMEN RESULT SHEET

		IN INCOULT OF IL	202220 0				
	name	score	accumulted				
Gents	Longbow						
1st	Graham	White	436	2617			
2nd	Joe	Lloyd	432	2243			
3rd	Roy	Harrinson	400	1986			
4th	lan	Limb	378	2003			
5th	Dan	Godfrey	324				
6th	Richard	Lloyd	289	852			
7th	Steve	Berry	282				
8th	Geoff	Ball	275	806			
9th		Dunbar	218	407			
9111	Roger	Duribai	210	407			
Ladies Longbow							
1st	Janet	Lloyd	307	1484			
Junoir Boy Longbow							
1st	Justin	Limb	225	944			
2nd	James	Bullen	66	66			
ZIIU	James	Dullett	00	, 00			
Gents	Recurve						
1st	Allan	Hale	573	2201			
2nd	Steve	Bullen	555	3089			
3rd	John	Aiken	536	3282			
4th	Rob	Robinson	533	1537			
5th	Roger	Sale	515	2910			
6th=	Jamie	Clay	510	2879			
6th=	Peter	Wain	510	2396			
8th	Ban	Jackson	487	970			
9th	Steve	Jackson	481	955			
10th	Dave	Marshall	465	2019			
11th	Paul	Adams	463				
12th	Malcolm	Hoddinott	430	795			
Ladies Recurve							
1st	Lynn	Fisher	553	3680			
2nd	Michelle	Coy	541	3 533			
		=		3733			
Ladies Compound							
1st	Emily	Must	572	2879			
2nd	Sophie	Berckham	548	3027			
3rd	Stephanie	Mountney		1991			
	16-9						

Gents Compound								
1st	Tony	Hoys	586	3454				
2st	Edward	Kirk	580	3365 3365				
3rd	Geoff	Thomas	578	3394				
4th	John	Fisher	562	2187				
Junior Girl Recurve								
1st	Jessica	White	479	3141				
Ladies Barebow								
1st	Margaret	Marsh	377	1452				
Junior Boys Compound								
1st	Sam	Edwards	527	2352				
2nd	Harvey	Hamilton	496	2675				
3rd	Joshua	Tucker	481	1339				
Junior Boys Recurve								
1st	Jack	Tucker	534	2861				
2nd	Owen	McGreecham	278	1005				
3rd	Ollie	Tucker	152	171				
Junior Girl Compound								
1st	Charlene	Marsh	550	830				

Husband & Wife John & Lynn Fisher

Team Lincoln Geoff - Allan - Steve

Thank you for all the help in setting up and cleaning award thankyou for the donated trophies and the raffle pri

Malcolm.